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479 SW COUNTY ROAD 778  , HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,458 87.1200 97.57 142,257 1940 1940 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1240

BAS 96 100 96 6,089

BAS 208 100 208 13,192

BAS 936 100 936 59,362

FEP 80 80 64 4,059

FEP 192 80 154 9,767

1,512 1,458 92,467
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1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 18.35 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 5,137

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 18.35 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 165,123


